10

1"

12

13

14

22275

22276

22277

22430

22431

22432

22433

22434

22236
22237
22238
22239

22240

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
APACHE
CORPORATION

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GETLIY) Counsel Statement

Pretty Bird

Pretty Bird

Pretty Bird

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Mimosa Ridge

Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle

Taco 28-30

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce

Modrall Sperling

MRC Explorers, Spiral, Holland & Hart

Delaware Resources

MRC Explorers, Spiral, Holland & Hart

Delaware Resources

MRC Explorers, Spiral, Holland & Hart

Delaware Resources

COG Operating LLC;

EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Permian

Mewbourne Oil
Company; Ascent
Energy; Jalapeno
Corporation; Colgate
Operating; EOG
Resources

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Hinkle Shanor,
Abadie & Schill;

Gallegos Law Firm;

Montgomery &
Andrews; Padilla
Law Firm

Status conference
OPERATING, LLC

late filed
continuance

late filed
continuance

late filed
continuance
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

15 21490 APACHE Taco 28-30 Modrall Sperling Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor, COLGATE
CORPORATION Company; Ascent Abadie & Schill; OPERATING, LLC
Energy; Jalapeno Gallegos Law Firm;
Corporation; Colgate  Montgomery &
Operating; EOG Andrews; Padilla
Resources Law Firm
16 21491 APACHE CP Taco 28-30 Modrall Sperling Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor, COLGATE "
CORPORATION Company; Ascent Abadie & Schill; OPERATING, LLC
Energy; Jalapeno Gallegos Law Firm;
Corporation; Colgate = Montgomery &
Operating; EOG Andrews; Padilla
Resources Law Firm
17 21393 ASCENT CP Anvil Fed Abadie & Schill, Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor; COLGATE "
ENERGY, LLC PC Company; Apache Modrall Sperling; OPERATING, LLC
Corporation; Colgate  Montgomery &
Operating; EOG Andrews; Padilla
Resources Law Firm
18 21394 ASCENT CP Anvil Fed Abadie & Schill, Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor, COLGATE "
ENERGY, LLC PC Company; Apache Modrall Sperling; OPERATING, LLC
Corporation; Colgate  Montgomery &
Operating; EOG Andrews; Padilla
Resources Law Firm
19 21361 MEWBOURNE CP Sidecar 33 Hinkle Shanor  Apache Corporation;  Modrall Sperling; COLGATE "
OIL COMPANY LLP EOG Resources; Padilla Law Firm; OPERATING, LLC
Ascent/Matador Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews
20 21362 MEWBOURNE CP Sidecar 33 Hinkle Shanor  Apache Corporation;  Modrall Sperling; COLGATE "
OIL COMPANY LLP EOG Resources; Padilla Law Firm; OPERATING, LLC
Ascent/Matador Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews
21 21363 MEWBOURNE CP Sidecar 33 Hinkle Shanor  Apache Corporation;  Modrall Sperling; COLGATE "
OIL COMPANY LLP EOG Resources; Padilla Law Firm; OPERATING, LLC
Ascent/Matador Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews
22 21364 MEWBOURNE CP Sidecar 33 Hinkle Shanor  Apache Corporation;  Modrall Sperling; COLGATE "
OIL COMPANY LLP EOG Resources; Padilla Law Firm; OPERATING, LLC
Ascent/Matador Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &

Andrews
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

22427

22428

22144

22520
22343
22344
22282
22505
22506

22508

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY
CHEVRON U S A
INC

CHEVRON U S A
INC
CHEVRON U S A
INC

CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY

CHEVRON U S A
INC
CHEVRON U S A
INC

KAISER-FRANCIS
OIL CO

NOVO OIL & GAS

WPX ENERGY
PERMIAN
SAN JUAN
RESOURCES
MATADOR
PRODUCTION

CP

CP, EDD,

ENSP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

CP

UN

AMD

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - February 17, 2022

Corona

Corona

White City

White City

White City
White City
Wildcatter
Wildcatter
Wildcatter
White City
White City
Glenfiddic
Grey Goose
Wright Fed
Ovation
Steel Guitar
REGINA

RANCH UNIT
Silver Fed

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce

Cimarex Energy Co.;
COG Operating LLC;
Colgate Operating;

EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Delaware
Resources

Cimarex Energy Co.;
COG Operating LLC;

Colgate Operating;

EOG Resources Inc.;

MRC Delaware
Resources

Chevron U S A INC;
MRC Permian
Company;

Chevron U S A INC;
MRC Permian
Company;

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company

Matador Production
Company

Marathon Oil Permian

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling;
Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling;
Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart;
Kyle Perkins

Holland & Hart;
Kyle Perkins

Kyle Perkins
Kyle Perkins
Kyle Perkins
Kyle Perkins

Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling

CHEVRON U S A
INC

CHEVRON U S A
INC
KAISER-FRANCIS
OIL CO

Novo Oil & Gas

WPX ENERGY
PERMIAN
SAN JUAN
RESOURCES
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

Status conference

Status conference

3/18/2022 hearing

Hearing -
continuation
Hearing -
continuation
Hearing -
continuation
Hearing -
continuation
Hearing -
continuation
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Marathon Oil Permian Modrall Sperling

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

22514

22363
22364

22417

22418

22419

22420

22465

22358

22365

22366

22367

22368

22395

22396

22397

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

ASCENT
ENERGY, LLC
ASCENT
ENERGY, LLC
MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MATADOR
PRODUCTION

CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
PRODUCTION
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

COLGATE
OPERATING

COLGATE
OPERATING

COLGATE
OPERATING

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

Silver Fed

Silver Fed
Silver Fed

Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Ray State

Woody 22

Dragonstone

Dragonstone

Dragonstone

Dragonstone

Blackhawk

Blackhawk

Black Cat

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Marathon Oil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC;
MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
MRC Permian

COG Operating LLC;
MRC Permian

Apache Corporation;
Jalapeno Corporation

Apache Corporation;
Jalapeno Corporation

Apache Corporation

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Holland & Hart

Gallagher &
Kennedy; Gallegos
Law Firm

Gallagher &
Kennedy; Gallegos
Law Firm

Gallagher &
Kennedy

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
PRODUCTION
Mewbourne QOil
Company
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Jalapeno
Corporation;
Colgate Operating

Jalapeno
Corporation;
Colgate Operating

Colgate Operating

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Notice of Dismissal
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

Colgate Operating

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

22398

22042

22043

22044

22045

22046

22047

22295
22297

22333

COLGATE
OPERATING
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CAZA

PETROLEUM,

LLC
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP, EDD

CP

CP, EDD,

ENSP
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Black Cat

Desert Rose

Desert Rose

Desert Rose

Desert Rose

Desert Rose

Desert Rose

Southern Hills

Southern Hills

Southern Hills

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Apache Corporation

Chevron U S A Inc
Chevron U S AInc

Chevron U S Anc

Gallagher &
Kennedy

Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CAZA
PETROLEUM

CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.

Hearing

Hearing
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