#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>22275</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers, Spiral, Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart				late filed continuance
2	<u>22276</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers, Spiral, Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart				Π
3	<u>22277</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	MRC Explorers, Spiral, Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart				Π
4	<u>22430</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart				late filed continuance
5	<u>22431</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart				n
6	<u>22432</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart				Π
7	<u>22433</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart				n
8	<u>22434</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Mimosa Ridge	James Bruce	COG Operating LLC; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart				Π
9	<u>22236</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce						late filed continuance
10	<u>22237</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Desert Eagle	James Bruce						"
11	<u>22238</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce						"
12	<u>22239</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce						"
13	<u>22240</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Desert Eagle	James Bruce						"
14	<u>21489</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Taco 28-30	Modrall Sperling	Company; Ascent Energy; Jalapeno	Hinkle Shanor, Abadie & Schill; Gallegos Law Firm; Montgomery & Andrews; Padilla Law Firm	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	Status conference		

	0			MAL II N	Annella		0		D	Discussion	Netwo
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
15	<u>21490</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Taco 28-30	Modrall Sperling	Mewbourne Oil Company; Ascent Energy; Jalapeno Corporation; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources	Hinkle Shanor, Abadie & Schill; Gallegos Law Firm; Montgomery & Andrews; Padilla Law Firm	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC			
16	<u>21491</u>	APACHE CORPORATION	СР	Taco 28-30	Modrall Sperling	Mewbourne Oil Company; Ascent Energy; Jalapeno Corporation; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources	Hinkle Shanor, Abadie & Schill; Gallegos Law Firm; Montgomery & Andrews; Padilla Law Firm	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC			
17	<u>21393</u>	ASCENT ENERGY, LLC	CP	Anvil Fed	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company; Apache Corporation; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources	Hinkle Shanor; Modrall Sperling; Montgomery & Andrews; Padilla Law Firm	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	<b>T</b>		
18	<u>21394</u>	ASCENT ENERGY, LLC	CP	Anvil Fed	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company; Apache Corporation; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources	Hinkle Shanor, Modrall Sperling; Montgomery & Andrews; Padilla Law Firm	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	Ψ		
19	<u>21361</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Sidecar 33	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; EOG Resources; Ascent/Matador	Modrall Sperling; Padilla Law Firm; Abadie & Schill; Montgomery & Andrews	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	Ψ		
20	<u>21362</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Sidecar 33	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; EOG Resources; Ascent/Matador	Modrall Sperling; Padilla Law Firm; Abadie & Schill; Montgomery & Andrews	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	Π		
21	<u>21363</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Sidecar 33	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; EOG Resources; Ascent/Matador	Modrall Sperling; Padilla Law Firm; Abadie & Schill; Montgomery & Andrews	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	٣		
22	<u>21364</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Sidecar 33	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; EOG Resources; Ascent/Matador	Modrall Sperling; Padilla Law Firm; Abadie & Schill; Montgomery & Andrews	COLGATE OPERATING, LLC	۳		

								••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
23	<u>22427</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Delaware Resources	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		Status conference		
24	22428	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy Co.; COG Operating LLC; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Delaware Resources	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart	Π	Π		
25	<u>22144</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD, ENSP	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U S A INC; MRC Permian Company;	Holland & Hart; Kyle Perkins		Status conference		
26	<u>22317</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U S A INC; MRC Permian Company;	Holland & Hart; Kyle Perkins		"		
27	<u>22517</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP	White City	James Bruce				"		
28	<u>22518</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP	White City	James Bruce				II		
29	<u>22375</u>	CHEVRON U S A INC		Wildcatter	Holland & Hart LLP				n		
30	<u>22376</u>	CHEVRON U S A INC	CP	Wildcatter	Holland & Hart LLP				"		
31	<u>22377</u>	CHEVRON U S A INC		Wildcatter	Holland & Hart LLP				"		
32	<u>22519</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP	White City	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Kyle Perkins				3/18/2022 hearing
33	<u>22520</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP	White City	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Kyle Perkins				"
34	<u>22343</u>	CHEVRON U S A INC	CP	Glenfiddic	Holland & Hart LLP	MRC Permian Company	Kyle Perkins	CHEVRON U S A INC			"
35	<u>22344</u>	CHEVRON U S A INC		Grey Goose	Holland & Hart LLP	MRC Permian Company	Kyle Perkins	CHEVRON U S A INC			"
36	<u>22282</u>	KAISER-FRANCIS OIL CO		Wright Fed	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart	KAISER-FRANCIS OIL CO	Hearing - continuation		
37	<u>22505</u>	NOVO OIL & GAS		Ovation	Holland & Hart LLP			Novo Oil & Gas	Hearing - continuation		
38	<u>22506</u>	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN	CP	Steel Guitar	Holland & Hart LLP			WPX ENERGY PERMIAN	Hearing - continuation		
39	<u>22508</u>	SAN JUAN RESOURCES	UN	REGINA RANCH UNIT	Holland & Hart LLP			SAN JUAN RESOURCES	Hearing - continuation		
40	<u>22513</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	AMD	Silver Fed	James Bruce	Marathon Oil Permian	Modrall Sperling	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	Hearing - continuation		

	0	Annellanat	A	Molt News	Annella antia			Des Userier		Discostition	Mataa
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
41	<u>22514</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	AMD	Silver Fed	James Bruce	Marathon Oil Permian	Modrall Sperling	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	n		
42	<u>22363</u>	ASCENT ENERGY, LLC	AMD	Silver Fed	James Bruce	Marathon Oil Permian	Modrall Sperling		"		
43	<u>22364</u>	ASCENT ENERGY, LLC	AMD	Silver Fed	James Bruce	Marathon Oil Permian	Modrall Sperling		"		
44	<u>22417</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	Hearing		
45	<u>22418</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	"		
46	<u>22419</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	"		
47	<u>22420</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	"		
48	<u>22465</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION	CP	Ray State	Holland & Hart LLP			MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	Hearing		
49	<u>22358</u>	CENTENNIAL RESOURCE PRODUCTION	CP	Woody 22	Holland & Hart LLP			CENTENNIAL RESOURCE PRODUCTION	Hearing		Notice of Dismissal
50	<u>22365</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
51	<u>22366</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
52	<u>22367</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	n		
53	<u>22368</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC; MRC Permian	Ocean Munds-Dry; Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	n		
54	22395	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Blackhawk	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; Jalapeno Corporation	Gallagher & Kennedy; Gallegos Law Firm	Jalapeno Corporation; Colgate Operating	Hearing		
55	22396	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Blackhawk	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation; Jalapeno Corporation	Gallagher & Kennedy; Gallegos Law Firm	Jalapeno Corporation; Colgate Operating			
56	<u>22397</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Black Cat	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation	Gallagher & Kennedy	Colgate Operating	Hearing		

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
57	<u>22398</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Black Cat	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Apache Corporation	Gallagher & Kennedy	Colgate Operating	"		
58	<u>22042</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	CP	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	Hearing		
59	<u>22043</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	CP	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	"		
60	<u>22044</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	CP	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	n		
61	<u>22045</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	CP	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	11		
62	<u>22046</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	CP	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	"		
63	<u>22047</u>	CAZA PETROLEUM, LLC	СР	Desert Rose	James Bruce			CAZA PETROLEUM	"		
64	<u>22295</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U S A Inc	Holland & Hart	CIMAREX ENERGY CO.	Hearing		
65	<u>22297</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U S A Inc	Holland & Hart	CIMAREX ENERGY CO.	"		
66	<u>22333</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD, ENSP	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U S A Inc	Holland & Hart	CIMAREX ENERGY CO.	"		